Product Specification - 1514372

Pictures

Product information

Product reference ABBET8ES
Supplier reference AD19-105 (5 Steps) with handralil
Description 5 steps aluminum household ladder
Color silver
Material aluminum
Sold by 1pc

Ladder specification )

Number of steps/rungs 5 steps

Standard: EN131 Standard with GS and LME certificate

Qverall height of ladder /(\Jmm 1745mm

Height of ladder s 1135mm

Depth of ladder A’“’“ 1042mm .

Width of ladder L\ 543mm

Length of handrail Hmm 1006mm A

Folded size: o 1900x543x135mm A

Top cap PP, multi-functional

Hinge alu casting hinge

Supporting rod Aluminum

Safety belt MNylon

Portable grip PP+TPO

Locking device Click lock

Step fixing structure

Swage structure

Foot PP+TPO slip-resistant foaot
Surface finishing (Frame) Aluminum Oxide

Weight: 8.6kg

Loading capacity of ladder : 150kgs

Step/Rung specification

Size of top cap 320x100mm

Loading capacity of top cap 5kg

Stile size (ascending leg) mm 22x55mm

Stile size {supporting leg) mm 22%45mm

Thickness of aluminum stile (asce 1.2mm
Thickness of aluminum stile (suppr 1.2mm

Platform size

Thickness of aluminum platform
Loading capacity of platform

Step depth (Ascending leg) mm
Rung size (Supporting leg) mm
Thickness of aluminum step/rung
Loading capacity of step/rung

293x290mm
1.2mm
150kgs
100mm
31X18mm
1.2mm
150kgs

Step/rung spacing (Ascending leg) 252mm

Rung spacing (Supporting leg)

490mm



