

Product Specification - 1514372

Pictures



Product information

Product reference	A886785
Supplier reference	A019-105 (5 Steps) with handrail
Description	5 steps aluminum household ladder
Color	silver
Material	aluminum
Sold by	1 pc

Ladder specification

Number of steps/rungs	5 steps
Standard:	EN131 Standard with GS and LNE certificate
Overall height of ladder	1745mm
Height of ladder	1135mm
Depth of ladder	1042mm
Width of ladder	543mm
Length of handrail	1006mm
Folded size:	1900x543x135mm
Top cap	PP, multi-functional
Hinge	alu casting hinge
Supporting rod	Aluminum
Safety belt	Nylon
Portable grip	PP+TPO
Locking device	Click lock
Step fixing structure	Swage structure
Foot	PP+TPO slip-resistant foot
Surface finishing (Frame)	Aluminum Oxide
Weight:	8.6kg
Loading capacity of ladder :	150kgs



Step/Rung specification

Size of top cap	320x100mm
Loading capacity of top cap	5 kg
Stile size (ascending leg) mm	22x55mm
Stile size (supporting leg) mm	22x45mm
Thickness of aluminum stile (ascend) mm	1.2mm
Thickness of aluminum stile (support) mm	1.2mm
Platform size	293x290mm
Thickness of aluminum platform	1.2mm
Loading capacity of platform	150kgs
Step depth (Ascending leg) mm	100mm
Rung size (Supporting leg) mm	31X19mm
Thickness of aluminum step/rung	1.2mm
Loading capacity of step/rung	150kgs
Step/rung spacing (Ascending leg)	252mm
Rung spacing (Supporting leg)	490mm